P14000021659

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

900257517299

03/07/14--01035--001 ***87.50

FILED 14 MAR -7 AM 9:30 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Office Use Only

- 03/11/14

COVER LETTER

. '

s'

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

32

. í

3**9** -

SUBJECT: Black Creek theat ₽ Vace nc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUS

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

Sector States States Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

3 \$78.75

P*

<u>л</u>т , **4**

\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

3.41

ø

уð

FROM: NORa M. EVans
Name (Printed or typed)
320 Foxtail Ave. Address
Middleburg, Fla. 32068 City, State & Zip
904-282-0155 / 904-237-7944 cell Daytime Telephone number
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCOR In compliance with Chapter 607 and/o	
ARTICLE I NAME RIACK Crock D	at ton storage las
The name of the corporation shall be: Block Creek Bl	Dat 3 RV Storage Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if different is:
320 Foxtail Ave	
Middleburg, Fla. 32068	- Same -
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
	had to the Ouris
Outside Storage Area for	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	A
ADTICLE III SHADES	ORIDA CORIDA
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:OO	DRIDA BA
The number of shares of stock is:OO	
The number of shares of stock is:	
The number of shares of stock is: 00 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: 00	Name and Title: President
The number of shares of stock is: 100 <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Name and Title: JOMES C. EVOUNS Address 9180 Max-Middleburg Pa	Name and Title: President
The number of shares of stock is: 00 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: 00	Name and Title: President
The number of shares of stock is: 100 <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Name and Title: JOMES C. EVOUNS Address 9180 Max-Middleburg Pa	Name and Title: President
The number of shares of stock is: <u>100</u> <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Name and Title: <u>James C. Evans</u> Address 9180 <u>Max-Middleburg Pa</u> Baldwin, Fla. 3223	Name and Title: <u>President</u> Address:
The number of shares of stock is: <u>100</u> <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Name and Title: <u>JOMES C. EVANS</u> Address 9180 <u>Max-Middleburg P</u> Baldwin, <u>Fla. 3223</u> Name and Title: <u>NOFA M. EVANS</u>	Name and Title: <u>President</u> Address: Y Name and Title: <u>VICE</u> Presid
The number of shares of stock is: <u>100</u> <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Name and Title: <u>JOMES C. EVANS</u> Address 9180 Max-Middleburg Pa Baldwin, Fla. 3223 Name and Title: <u>NOPa M. EVANS</u> Address 9180 Max-Middleburg	Name and Title: <u>President</u> Address: Y Name and Title: <u>VICE</u> <u>Presid</u> Address:
The number of shares of stock is: <u>100</u> <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Name and Title: <u>JOMES C. EVANS</u> Address 9180 <u>Max-Middleburg P</u> Baldwin, <u>Fla. 3223</u> Name and Title: <u>NOFA M. EVANS</u>	Name and Title: <u>President</u> Address: Y Name and Title: <u>VICE</u> <u>Presid</u> Address:
The number of shares of stock is: <u>100</u> <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Name and Title: <u>JOMES C. EVANS</u> Address 9180 Max-Middleburg Pa Baldwin, Fla. 3223 Name and Title: <u>NOPa M. EVANS</u> Address 9180 Max-Middleburg	Name and Title: <u>President</u> Address: Y Name and Title: <u>VICE</u> <u>Presid</u> Address:
The number of shares of stock is: <u>100</u> <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Name and Title: <u>James C. Evans</u> Address 9180 Max-Middleburg Pa Baldwin, Fla. 3223 Name and Title: <u>Nopa M. Evans</u> Address 9180 Max-Middleburg Baldwin, Fla. 3223	Name and Title: <u>President</u> Address: Y Name and Title: <u>VICE</u> <u>Presid</u> Address:
The number of shares of stock is: <u>100</u> <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Name and Title: <u>James C. Evans</u> Address 9180 <u>Max-Middleburg Pa</u> Baldwin, <u>Fla. 3223</u> Name and Title: <u>Nopa M. Evans</u> Address 9180 <u>Max-Middleburg</u> Baldwin, <u>Fla. 3223</u>	Name and Title: <u>President</u> Address: <u>Name and Title: <u>VICE</u> <u>Presid</u> Address: 34 Name and Title:</u>
The number of shares of stock is: <u>100</u> <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Name and Title: <u>James C. Evans</u> Address 9180 Max-Middleburg Pa Baldwin, Fla. 3223 Name and Title: <u>Nopa M. Evans</u> Address 9180 Max-Middleburg Baldwin, Fla. 3223	Name and Title: <u>President</u> Address: <u>Y</u> Name and Title: <u>VICE</u> <u>Presid</u> Address: <u>34</u>

.

14

Name ar	d Title:	Name and Title:	/
Address		Address:	
lame:	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> <u>Iorida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acco NORO M. ÉVANS 320 Fox-tail Ave	·	IAL IAL
<u>RTICLE VII</u>	Middleburg, El INCORPORATOR	<u>4. 3</u> 2068	HAR -7 / Relary of Landsgee, 1
he <u>name and a</u> Name:	<u>ddress</u> of the Incorporator is: <u>WORA M. EVANS</u>		HLORIDA
Address:	320 Foxtail A Middleburg, F		* Ö

Norall. Em

Required Signature/Registered Agent

March 5, 2014 Date

(conti.)

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator lina

March 5, 2014